
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A B C

Dates Jobs Volunteer           (REV 9/10/19) Volunteer Name 
9/16/2019 Parents Class Lea Colwell

Parents Class Mercedes Gonzales
Parents Class Maria Teresa Torres
Directing Traffic Megan Williams
Directing Traffic Michelle Mitra Salgado
Open gate for late arrivals Preena Fatima Lobo
Open gate for late arrivals Amor Moskaira
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Michelle Osoteo
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Devorah Toledo Ramos

9/23/2019 Parents Class Maybelline de Leon Tayo
Parents Class Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
Parents Class Donna Payumo Beley
Directing Traffic Kiersten Filice
Directing Traffic Suong Nguyen
Open gate for late arrivals Ashton Arias
Open gate for late arrivals Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Erika Barajas Nunez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Ethan Aleyda Romero

9/30/2019 Parents Class Annie Rose Tan
Parents Class Cheryl Untalasco
Parents Class Cristina Vega
Directing Traffic Claudia Magana
Directing Traffic To‐Quyen Tran Bui
Open gate for late arrivals Araceli Ceballos
Open gate for late arrivals Ema Aguilar Chavez



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

A B C

Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Christine Kang Enero
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Liliana Flores Montero

10/7/2019 Parents Class Valeria Martinez
Parents Class Josefina Villanueva Perez
Parents Class Eloisa Almendra Piano
Directing Traffic Edith Cruz 
Directing Traffic Jennifer Tan
Open gate for late arrivals Maria de Jesus Caracoza
Open gate for late arrivals Elaine Marquez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Hazel Montemayor
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Rufina Juarez

10/21/2019 Parents Class Raina Rekha Pinto
Parents Class Carmen Garcia Prasad
Parents Class Charity Ramos
Directing Traffic Esel Joy Mendoza
Directing Traffic Scheila Perez
Open gate for late arrivals Falisha Cross
Open gate for late arrivals Bella Driskel
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Stacey Delgado
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Sarah Monson

10/28/2019 Parents Class Annaly Saguid
Parents Class Pia Ilustrisimo
Parents Class Maria Shelstead
Directing Traffic Agapito sibal
Directing Traffic Marisela Covrrubias
Open gate for late arrivals Maria Elena Murguia



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

A B C

Open gate for late arrivals Hannah Bui Le
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Veronica Morris
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Sharon Slama

11/4/2019 Parents Class Maira Lopez Wittkopp
Parents Class Deanna Carrasco
Parents Class Norie Collier
Directing Traffic Anabel Quechol 
Directing Traffic Adena Pratt Peterson
Open gate for late arrivals Matilde pineda Autio
Open gate for late arrivals Lahana Hansen
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Carlos Vasconselos
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Maureen Gianzon

11/18/2019 Parents Class Victor Yanez
Parents Class Precy Hipol
Parents Class Ane Marie  Neeland
Parents Class Gloria Padilla
Directing Traffic Tiffany Thomas
Directing Traffic Rosalyn Hernandez
Open gate for late arrivals Christina Odonell
Open gate for late arrivals Glenda Icarangal Regpala
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Alma de Guia Lopez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Meredith Parrenas

12/2/2019 Parents Class Tiffany Thomas
Parents Class Rosalyn Hernandez
Directing Traffic Lea Colwell
Directing Traffic Mercedes Gonzales



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

A B C

Open gate for late arrivals Maria Teresa Torres
Open gate for late arrivals Megan Williams
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Michelle Mitra Salgado
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Preena Fatima Lobo

12/16/2019 Parents Class Amor Moskaira
Parents Class Michelle Osoteo
Parents Class Devorah Toledo Ramos
Directing Traffic Maybelline de Leon Tayo
Directing Traffic Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
Open gate for late arrivals Donna Payumo Beley
Open gate for late arrivals Kiersten Filice
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Suong Nguyen
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Ashton Arias

1/6/2020 Parents Class Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
Parents Class Erika Barajas Nunez
Parents Class Ethan Aleyda Romero
Directing Traffic Annie Rose Tan
Directing Traffic Cheryl Untalasco
Open gate for late arrivals Cristina Vega
Open gate for late arrivals Claudia Magana
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms To‐Quyen Tran Bui
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Araceli Ceballos

1/13/2020 Parents Class Ema Aguilar Chavez
Parents Class Christine Kang Enero
Parents Class Liliana Flores Montero
Parents Class Valeria Martinez



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

A B C

Directing Traffic Josefina Villanueva Perez
Directing Traffic Eloisa Almendra Piano
Open gate for late arrivals Edith Cruz 
Open gate for late arrivals Jennifer Tan
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Maria de Jesus Caracoza
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Elaine Marquez

1/27/2020 Parents Class Hazel Montemayor
Parents Class Rufina Juarez
Parents Class Raina Rekha Pinto
Directing Traffic Carmen Garcia Prasad
Directing Traffic Charity Ramos
Open gate for late arrivals Esel Joy Mendoza
Open gate for late arrivals Scheila Perez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Falisha Cross
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Bella Driskel

2/3/2020 Parents Class Stacey Delgado
Parents Class Sarah Monson
Parents Class Annaly Saguid
Directing Traffic Pia Ilustrisimo
Directing Traffic Maria Shelstead
Open gate for late arrivals Agapito sibal
Open gate for late arrivals Marisela Covrrubias
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Maria Elena Murguia
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Hannah Bui Le

2/10/2020 Parents Class Veronica Morris
Parents Class Sharon Slama



131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

A B C

Parents Class Maira Lopez Wittkopp
Directing Traffic Deanna Carrasco
Directing Traffic Norie Collier
Open gate for late arrivals Anabel Quechol 
Open gate for late arrivals Adena Pratt Peterson
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Matilde pineda Autio
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Lahana Hansen

2/24/2020 Parents Class Carlos Vasconselos
Parents Class Maureen Gianzon
Parents Class Victor Yanez
Directing Traffic Precy Hipol
Directing Traffic Ane Marie  Neeland
Open gate for late arrivals Gloria Padilla
Open gate for late arrivals Tiffany Thomas
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Rosalyn Hernandez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Christina Odonell

3/2/2020 Parents Class Glenda Icarangal Regpala
Parents Class Alma de Guia Lopez
Parents Class Meredith Parrenas
Directing Traffic Shauna Lopez Garcia
Directing Traffic Christina Odonell
Open gate for late arrivals Lea Colwell
Open gate for late arrivals Mercedes Gonzales
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Maria Teresa Torres
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Megan Williams

3/9/2020 Parents Class Michelle Mitra Salgado



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

A B C

Parents Class Preena Fatima Lobo
Parents Class Amor Moskaira
Directing Traffic Michelle Osoteo
Directing Traffic Devorah Toledo Ramos
Open gate for late arrivals Maybelline de Leon Tayo
Open gate for late arrivals Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Donna Payumo Beley
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Kiersten Filice

3/16/2020 Parents Class Suong Nguyen
Parents Class Ashton Arias
Parents Class Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
Directing Traffic Erika Barajas Nunez
Directing Traffic Ethan Aleyda Romero
Open gate for late arrivals Annie Rose Tan
Open gate for late arrivals Cheryl Untalasco
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Cristina Vega
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Claudia Magana

3/23/2020 Parents Class To‐Quyen Tran Bui
Parents Class Araceli Ceballos
Parents Class Ema Aguilar Chavez
Directing Traffic Christine Kang Enero
Directing Traffic Liliana Flores Montero
Open gate for late arrivals Valeria Martinez
Open gate for late arrivals Josefina Villanueva Perez
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Eloisa Almendra Piano
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Edith Cruz 



183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

A B C

3/30/2020 Parents Class Jennifer Tan
Parents Class Maria de Jesus Caracoza
Parents Class Elaine Marquez
Directing Traffic Hazel Montemayor
Directing Traffic Rufina Juarez
Open gate for late arrivals Raina Rekha Pinto
Open gate for late arrivals Carmen Garcia Prasad
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Charity Ramos
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Esel Joy Mendoza

4/20/2020 Parents Class No parent class
Parents Class No parent class
Parents Class No parent class
Directing Traffic Stacey Delgado
Directing Traffic Sarah Monson
Open gate for late arrivals Annaly Saguid
Open gate for late arrivals Pia Ilustrisimo
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Maria Shelstead
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Agapito sibal

4/27/2020 Parents Class Marisela Covrrubias
Parents Class Maria Elena Murguia
Parents Class Hannah Bui Le
Directing Traffic Veronica Morris
Directing Traffic Sharon Slama
Open gate for late arrivals Maira Lopez Wittkopp
Open gate for late arrivals Deanna Carrasco
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Norie Collier



209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

A B C

Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Anabel Quechol 
5/4/2020 Parents Class Adena Pratt Peterson

Parents Class Matilde pineda Autio
Parents Class Lahana Hansen
Directing Traffic Carlos Vasconselos
Directing Traffic Maureen Gianzon
Open gate for late arrivals Victor Yanez
Open gate for late arrivals Precy Hipol
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Ane Marie  Neeland
Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms Gloria Padilla


