	А	В	С
1	<u>Dates</u>	Jobs Volunteer (REV 9/10/19)	<u>Volunteer Name</u>
2	9/16/2019	Parents Class	Lea Colwell
3		Parents Class	Mercedes Gonzales
4		Parents Class	Maria Teresa Torres
5		Directing Traffic	Megan Williams
6		Directing Traffic	Michelle Mitra Salgado
7		Open gate for late arrivals	Preena Fatima Lobo
8		Open gate for late arrivals	Amor Moskaira
9		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Michelle Osoteo
10		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Devorah Toledo Ramos
11	9/23/2019	Parents Class	Maybelline de Leon Tayo
12		Parents Class	Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
13		Parents Class	Donna Payumo Beley
14		Directing Traffic	Kiersten Filice
15		Directing Traffic	Suong Nguyen
16		Open gate for late arrivals	Ashton Arias
17		Open gate for late arrivals	Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
18		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Erika Barajas Nunez
19		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Ethan Aleyda Romero
20	9/30/2019	Parents Class	Annie Rose Tan
21		Parents Class	Cheryl Untalasco
22		Parents Class	Cristina Vega
23		Directing Traffic	Claudia Magana
24		Directing Traffic	To-Quyen Tran Bui
25		Open gate for late arrivals	Araceli Ceballos
26		Open gate for late arrivals	Ema Aguilar Chavez

	А	В	С
27		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Christine Kang Enero
28		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Liliana Flores Montero
29	10/7/2019	Parents Class	Valeria Martinez
30		Parents Class	Josefina Villanueva Perez
31		Parents Class	Eloisa Almendra Piano
32		Directing Traffic	Edith Cruz
33		Directing Traffic	Jennifer Tan
34		Open gate for late arrivals	Maria de Jesus Caracoza
35		Open gate for late arrivals	Elaine Marquez
36		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Hazel Montemayor
37		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Rufina Juarez
38	10/21/2019	Parents Class	Raina Rekha Pinto
39		Parents Class	Carmen Garcia Prasad
40		Parents Class	Charity Ramos
41		Directing Traffic	Esel Joy Mendoza
42		Directing Traffic	Scheila Perez
43		Open gate for late arrivals	Falisha Cross
44		Open gate for late arrivals	Bella Driskel
45		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Stacey Delgado
46		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Sarah Monson
47	10/28/2019	Parents Class	Annaly Saguid
48		Parents Class	Pia Ilustrisimo
49		Parents Class	Maria Shelstead
50		Directing Traffic	Agapito sibal
51		Directing Traffic	Marisela Covrrubias
52		Open gate for late arrivals	Maria Elena Murguia

	Α	В	С
53		Open gate for late arrivals	Hannah Bui Le
54		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Veronica Morris
55		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Sharon Slama
56	11/4/2019	Parents Class	Maira Lopez Wittkopp
57		Parents Class	Deanna Carrasco
58		Parents Class	Norie Collier
59		Directing Traffic	Anabel Quechol
60		Directing Traffic	Adena Pratt Peterson
61		Open gate for late arrivals	Matilde pineda Autio
62		Open gate for late arrivals	Lahana Hansen
63		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Carlos Vasconselos
64		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Maureen Gianzon
65	11/18/2019	Parents Class	Victor Yanez
66		Parents Class	Precy Hipol
67		Parents Class	Ane Marie Neeland
68		Parents Class	Gloria Padilla
69		Directing Traffic	Tiffany Thomas
70		Directing Traffic	Rosalyn Hernandez
71		Open gate for late arrivals	Christina Odonell
72		Open gate for late arrivals	Glenda Icarangal Regpala
73		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Alma de Guia Lopez
74		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Meredith Parrenas
75	12/2/2019	Parents Class	Tiffany Thomas
76		Parents Class	Rosalyn Hernandez
77		Directing Traffic	Lea Colwell
78		Directing Traffic	Mercedes Gonzales

	А	В	С
79		Open gate for late arrivals	Maria Teresa Torres
80		Open gate for late arrivals	Megan Williams
81		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Michelle Mitra Salgado
82		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Preena Fatima Lobo
83	12/16/2019	Parents Class	Amor Moskaira
84		Parents Class	Michelle Osoteo
85		Parents Class	Devorah Toledo Ramos
86		Directing Traffic	Maybelline de Leon Tayo
87		Directing Traffic	Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
88		Open gate for late arrivals	Donna Payumo Beley
89		Open gate for late arrivals	Kiersten Filice
90		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Suong Nguyen
91		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Ashton Arias
92	1/6/2020	Parents Class	Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
93		Parents Class	Erika Barajas Nunez
94		Parents Class	Ethan Aleyda Romero
95		Directing Traffic	Annie Rose Tan
96		Directing Traffic	Cheryl Untalasco
97		Open gate for late arrivals	Cristina Vega
98		Open gate for late arrivals	Claudia Magana
99		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	To-Quyen Tran Bui
100		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Araceli Ceballos
101	1/13/2020	Parents Class	Ema Aguilar Chavez
102		Parents Class	Christine Kang Enero
103		Parents Class	Liliana Flores Montero
104		Parents Class	Valeria Martinez

	Α	В	С
105		Directing Traffic	Josefina Villanueva Perez
106		Directing Traffic	Eloisa Almendra Piano
107		Open gate for late arrivals	Edith Cruz
108		Open gate for late arrivals	Jennifer Tan
109		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Maria de Jesus Caracoza
110		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Elaine Marquez
111	1/27/2020	Parents Class	Hazel Montemayor
112		Parents Class	Rufina Juarez
113		Parents Class	Raina Rekha Pinto
114		Directing Traffic	Carmen Garcia Prasad
115		Directing Traffic	Charity Ramos
116		Open gate for late arrivals	Esel Joy Mendoza
117		Open gate for late arrivals	Scheila Perez
118		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Falisha Cross
119		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Bella Driskel
120	2/3/2020	Parents Class	Stacey Delgado
121		Parents Class	Sarah Monson
122		Parents Class	Annaly Saguid
123		Directing Traffic	Pia Ilustrisimo
124		Directing Traffic	Maria Shelstead
125		Open gate for late arrivals	Agapito sibal
126		Open gate for late arrivals	Marisela Covrrubias
127		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Maria Elena Murguia
128		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Hannah Bui Le
129	2/10/2020	Parents Class	Veronica Morris
130		Parents Class	Sharon Slama

	Α	В	С
131		Parents Class	Maira Lopez Wittkopp
132		Directing Traffic	Deanna Carrasco
133		Directing Traffic	Norie Collier
134		Open gate for late arrivals	Anabel Quechol
135		Open gate for late arrivals	Adena Pratt Peterson
136		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Matilde pineda Autio
137		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Lahana Hansen
138	2/24/2020	Parents Class	Carlos Vasconselos
139		Parents Class	Maureen Gianzon
140		Parents Class	Victor Yanez
141		Directing Traffic	Precy Hipol
142		Directing Traffic	Ane Marie Neeland
143		Open gate for late arrivals	Gloria Padilla
144		Open gate for late arrivals	Tiffany Thomas
145		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Rosalyn Hernandez
146		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Christina Odonell
147	3/2/2020	Parents Class	Glenda Icarangal Regpala
148		Parents Class	Alma de Guia Lopez
149		Parents Class	Meredith Parrenas
150		Directing Traffic	Shauna Lopez Garcia
151		Directing Traffic	Christina Odonell
152		Open gate for late arrivals	Lea Colwell
153		Open gate for late arrivals	Mercedes Gonzales
154		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Maria Teresa Torres
155		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Megan Williams
156	3/9/2020	Parents Class	Michelle Mitra Salgado

	Α	В	С
157		Parents Class	Preena Fatima Lobo
158		Parents Class	Amor Moskaira
159		Directing Traffic	Michelle Osoteo
160		Directing Traffic	Devorah Toledo Ramos
161		Open gate for late arrivals	Maybelline de Leon Tayo
162		Open gate for late arrivals	Kathleen Elizabeth Singer
163		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Donna Payumo Beley
164		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Kiersten Filice
165	3/16/2020	Parents Class	Suong Nguyen
166		Parents Class	Ashton Arias
167		Parents Class	Vanessa Hoang Nguyen
168		Directing Traffic	Erika Barajas Nunez
169		Directing Traffic	Ethan Aleyda Romero
170		Open gate for late arrivals	Annie Rose Tan
171		Open gate for late arrivals	Cheryl Untalasco
172		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Cristina Vega
173		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Claudia Magana
174	3/23/2020	Parents Class	To-Quyen Tran Bui
175		Parents Class	Araceli Ceballos
176		Parents Class	Ema Aguilar Chavez
177		Directing Traffic	Christine Kang Enero
178		Directing Traffic	Liliana Flores Montero
179		Open gate for late arrivals	Valeria Martinez
180		Open gate for late arrivals	Josefina Villanueva Perez
181		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Eloisa Almendra Piano
182		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Edith Cruz

	Α	В	С
183	3/30/2020	Parents Class	Jennifer Tan
184		Parents Class	Maria de Jesus Caracoza
185		Parents Class	Elaine Marquez
186		Directing Traffic	Hazel Montemayor
187		Directing Traffic	Rufina Juarez
188		Open gate for late arrivals	Raina Rekha Pinto
189		Open gate for late arrivals	Carmen Garcia Prasad
190		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Charity Ramos
191		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Esel Joy Mendoza
192	4/20/2020	Parents Class	No parent class
193		Parents Class	No parent class
194		Parents Class	No parent class
195		Directing Traffic	Stacey Delgado
196		Directing Traffic	Sarah Monson
197		Open gate for late arrivals	Annaly Saguid
198		Open gate for late arrivals	Pia Ilustrisimo
199		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Maria Shelstead
200		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Agapito sibal
201	4/27/2020	Parents Class	Marisela Covrrubias
202		Parents Class	Maria Elena Murguia
203		Parents Class	Hannah Bui Le
204		Directing Traffic	Veronica Morris
205		Directing Traffic	Sharon Slama
206		Open gate for late arrivals	Maira Lopez Wittkopp
207		Open gate for late arrivals	Deanna Carrasco
208		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Norie Collier

	Α	В	С
209		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Anabel Quechol
210	5/4/2020	Parents Class	Adena Pratt Peterson
211		Parents Class	Matilde pineda Autio
212		Parents Class	Lahana Hansen
213		Directing Traffic	Carlos Vasconselos
214		Directing Traffic	Maureen Gianzon
215		Open gate for late arrivals	Victor Yanez
216		Open gate for late arrivals	Precy Hipol
217		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Ane Marie Neeland
218		Monitor the school area and pick up trash restrooms	Gloria Padilla